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Blue Springs
Realty
(Halton) Corp.
Call Heather
for your
| ‘-‘9 Real Estate needs
(519)

853-2086

* NEW VEHICLES

« LOW DAILY 7 WEEKLY RATES
* INSURANCE REPLACEMENT
» LOCAL PICK-UP & DELIVERY

WEEKEND SPECIAL

" Whitng 877-2261

Scotland
Associate Broker

e

The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free Press
cannot be responsible for the cost of more than
one incorrect insertion. Any errors in the Classified
Section should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first insertion.
Adjustments are made to the degree the error
reduced the value of the ad.

Call 905-873-0301
8:30 a.m. to 5§ p.m. Monday to Friday

'I:I:I Houses for sale

GEORGETOWN, detached, cozy, clean 3 bedroom
raised brick bungalow, garage, landscaped, flagstone
patio, hardwood floors, finished basement, wood
burning stove, walk to shops, schools, trails.
873-6580

Industrial
m /commercial l;
1452 sq. ft. sprinklered, overhead door, office,
highway location, reasonable. Knolcrest Centre

Call 8770202

SERVICE Shop for Rent, 36°X40, 12X20 Parts & Office
Area, 12X20 Parts Loft, Gas Heat, Water, 2 Bays
with 12X12 Overhead Doors, 14' Ceiling, Complete
with steel work Benches, Air Comp. Parts storage
bins, Security Fenced Area, Lots of Parking, Beautiful
view, Enclosed Parking available, Suitable for
General Repair, Front end Align. shop, Small Engine
shop, etc. Reasonable, Call Bill 905-877-1876

Stores for sale
m rent & wanted
STORE for rent, Downtown Georgetown, available
immediately. 825 Sq. ft. plus. Call 877-6491

STOREFRONT on Guelph St. (#7 Hwy.) 620 sq. ft.
Excellent location in the Knolcrest Centre, East

Georgetown's busiest centre. 877-0202

TURNKEY unit, 733 sq. ft. for immediate occupancy
at the Georgetown Marketplace located on Hwy. 7

in Georgetown (15 min. West of Brampton). Enquires:
(416)494-3192 Ext. 26.

Business
160 IFFE
BUSINESS FOR sale! 26 year old vacuum cleaner,
sales, parts & repair business. Owner retiring.

873—9240

TIME for a change? If we could show you how to
make $300/day, would it be worth an hour of your
time! 24 hours 416-761-7510

TIME freedom. Optimum health. Unlimited wealth.
Proven networking success formula in momentum.
$120,500. bonus. 1-800-533-6871

Prompt Friendly Service

GEORGETOWN TAXI Lrp.

Local or Out of Town, Airport Service

877-5565 or 1-800-455-9269

Commercial Accounts Welcome

NEED something TYPED?- Word processing,
spreadsheets, desktop publishing -FAST Service,
REASONABLE Rates! Paulette Romhanyi (519)
8533470

Apartments &
flats for rent

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom
apartments with all furnishings (TV,bed and sofa)
utilities and linen. $100. per week and up. For good
people. 877-8866

BRIGHT country one bedroom apt. suit single non
smoker, no pets, private entrance/deck. Available
immediately, $625.month. Utilities/parking included.
873-1166

GEORGETOWN - 2 bedroom basement apartment.
Available immediately. Call (519) 928-3356 after 6.

GEORGETOWN one bedroom apt. $450. plus
hydro, available Oct. 1. No pets. 873-3355

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom basement apt. $725.
inclusive. Parking, yard, storage shed, laundry

facilities. No pets, first/last, references. Avail. Oct.
1. Call after 5 873—-0603

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom apts. all inclusive,
parking, laundry facilities. Avail. Nov. 1.First & last.
Call after 4. 8774194

HUGE 3 bdrm apt, 2 full washrooms, south of Acton
on 10 acres, $950/mth plus utilities. (519)853-2843

ONE bdrm apt, recently renovated close to everything,
vacant Oct. 1st. For more information call 877-
6659

ONE bdrm available in Acton. Avail Sept 1st.
(519)853-0596 or (519)853-3785.

VICTORIAN GOTHIC -Renovated historic hotel in
Hillsburgh has 2 apts. available immediately. Both
have 1bdrm, livingroom, eat-in kitchen and bath.
$600/mo +hydro (heat included) and $525/mo +heat
and hydro. Will furnish if required. No smoking. No
pets. References. Call Heather (519)853—-2086.

m Apartments & |
flats wanted

LOOKING for 1 bdrm apt. well maintain, clean and
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